Uitslagen Oliebollenavond 2023
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"bestuur & teamleiders"
Daan Schonberger (z)
Rico van der Pol
Johnny de Kraker
Gavin Wallace
Wouter Le Fevre
Albert-Jan Fischer
Kees Pafort

Bram van Reemst

Rijn de Jonge
Evert-Jan Evers
Gertjan Pouderoyen
Bastiaan van der Most

jeugd

Max Valkenburg (z)
Tijl Fokkinga

Rien Veerman
Berend Maris
Tobias Harris
Geert Verweij
Joep Winthagen
Siem de Lusenet
Krijn Bongers

Kars Langenhoff
Merijn van Diggele

"sterke schakers"
Hemmo Mulder
Bram Beijer
Kasim Wandy
Dies de Dreu
Maarten Post
Pablo Vis

Joop Veld
Ricardo Heins
Frans Jacobs
Peter Brandsma
Maarten Metz
Henk Schulten

jeugdbegeleiders
Edwin Tol

Klaas Ouwens

Kees Verweij
Albertus ten Hertog
Jan Bettman
Roland Bijvank

Roy Stekelenburg
Marcel de Lusenet
Paul Meijer
Maarten Winthagen
Harry Meijer

Va-Va
0-1
1-0
1-0
1-0
Va-Va
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
Va-Va
1-0
9%:-2%

0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
Va-Va
0-1
0-1
1-0
1-0
1-0
3%-7%
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"bestuur & teamleiders"
Daan Schonberger (z)
Rico van der Pol
Johnny de Kraker
Gavin Wallace
Wouter Le Fevre
Albert-Jan Fischer
Kees Pafort

Bram van Reemst
Evert-Jan Evers

Rijn de Jonge

Gertjan Pouderoyen
Bastiaan van der Most

"sterke schakers"
Hemmo Mulder (z)
Bram Beijer
Kasim Wandy
Dies de Dreu
Maarten Post
Pablo Vis

Joop Veld

Ricardo Heins
Frans Jacobs
Peter Brandsma
Maarten Metz

jeugdspelers
Max Valkenburg
Tijl Fokkinga
Rien Veerman
Berend Maris
Tobias Harris
Geert Verweij
Joep Winthagen
Siem de Lusenet
Krijn Bongers
Kars Langenhoff
Merijn van Diggele
Loes van Gool

jeugdbegeleiders
Edwin Tol

Klaas Ouwens

Kees Verweij
Albertus ten Hertog
Jan Bettman
Roland Bijvank

Roy Stekelenburg
Marcel de Lusenet
Paul Meijer
Maarten Winthagen
Harry Meijer

1-0
0-1
1-0
1-0
0-1
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
0-1
V-V
8):-3%

0-1
0-1
1-0
0-1
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
Y-V
1-0
7%:-3%
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jeugdspelers

Max Valkenburg (z)
Tijl Fokkinga

Rien Veerman
Berend Maris
Tobias Harris
Geert Verweij
Joep Winthagen
Siem de Lusenet
Krijn Bongers

Kars Langenhoff
Merijn van Diggele

jeugdbegeleiders
Edwin Tol (z)

Klaas Ouwens

Kees Verweij
Albertus ten Hertog
Jan Bettman
Roland Bijvank

Roy Stekelenburg
Marcel de Lusenet
Paul Meijer
Maarten Winthagen
Harry Meijer

scoreverloop en eindstand

rl
"bestuur & teamleiders" 2/9%
jeugdspelers 0/3%
jeugdbegeleiders 2/7%
"sterke schakers" 0/2%

r2
4/18
0/7
2/11
2/10

"sterke schakers"
Hemmo Mulder
Bram Beijer
Kasim Wandy
Dies de Dreu
Maarten Post
Pablo Vis

Joop Veld
Ricardo Heins
Frans Jacobs
Peter Brandsma
Maarten Metz

"bestuur & teamleiders"

Daan Schonberger
Rico van der Pol
Johnny de Kraker
Gavin Wallace
Wouter Le Fevre
Albert-Jan Fischer
Kees Pafort

Bram van Reemst
Evert-Jan Evers
Rijn de Jonge
Gertjan Pouderoyen

r3
6/25
0/8%
2/15
4/19%

0-1
0-1
0-1
Y-V
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
Y-V
0-1
Y-V
12:-9%



